
Schedule for UG Merit Based Admission Process 2021-22 
  

Process Date 

Declaration of 1st Cut-Off by Colleges  1st October, 2021 (Friday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against 1st Cut-Off 

10:00 am 04thOct (Monday)  - 11:59pm 06thOct 
(Wednesday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against 1st Cut-Off 

Till 5:00pm 07th Oct (Thursday) 

Last day of payment by candidates 
against 1st Cut-Off 

5:00pm 08th Oct (Friday) 

Declaration of 2ndCut-Off by Colleges  09th October 2021 (Saturday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against 2nd Cut-Off 

10:00 am 11thOct (Monday)  - 11:59 pm 13th Oct 
(Wednesday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against 2ndCut-Off 

Till 5:00pm 14th Oct (Thursday) 

Last day of payment by candidates 
against 2ndCut-Off 

5:00pm 15thOct (Friday) 

Declaration of 3rdCut-Off by Colleges 16th October 2021 (Saturday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against 3rd Cut-Off 

10:00 am 18thOct (Monday)  - 11:59 pm 21st Oct 
(Thursday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against 3rdCut-Off 

Till 5:00pm 22nd Oct (Friday) 

Last day of payment by candidates 
against 3rdCut-Off 

5:00pm 23rd Oct (Saturday) 

Declaration of Special Cutoff* by 
Colleges 

25th  Oct (Monday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against Special Cut-Off 

10:00 am 26th Oct (Tuesday)  - 11:59pm 27th Oct 
(Wednesday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against  Special Cut-Off 

5:00pm 28th Oct (Thursday) 

Last day of payment by candidates 
against  Special Cut-Off 

5:00pm 29th Oct (Friday) 

Declaration of 4th Cut-Off* by Colleges 30th October (Saturday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against 4thCut-Off 

10:00 am 1st Nov (Monday) - 11:59pm 2nd  Nov 
(Tuesday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against 4thCut-Off 

5:00pm 5th Nov (Friday) 

Last day of payment by candidates 
against 4thCut-Off 

5:00pm 6th Nov (Saturday) 

Declaration of 5th Cutoffs* 8th Nov (Monday) 

Candidates to apply for Admission 
against 5thCut-Off 

10:00 am 9th Nov (Tuesday) – 11:59 pm 10th Nov 
(Wednesday) 

Colleges to complete approvals  for 
Admission against 5thCut-Off 

11:59 pm 11thNov (Thursday) 

Last date Payment of fee against 
5th Cutoff 

5:00pm 12th Nov (Friday) 

Declaration of cutoffs against Special 
Drive* on Vacant Seats wherever 
available 

13th Nov (Saturday) 

Candidates to Apply Against Special 
Drive 

14th -15th Nov (Sunday-Monday) 
  

Last date for Payment of fee against 
Special Drive 

16th Nov (Tuesday) 

*These cutoffs will be declared only if there are vacant seats available. 
  
In case vacant seats are left further Merit Lists may be announced by the University of 
Delhi 


